Maryland Casino
Slot Machine Revenue

Total April 2021

TOTAL
FY2021 TO DATE

MGM National Harbor
April 2021

MGM National Harbor
FY2021 to date

Live! Casino & Hotel
April 2021

Live! Casino & Hotel
FY2021 to date

Horseshoe
April 2021

Horseshoe Casino
FY2021 to date

Hollywood Casino
April 2021

1,035

Hollywood Casino
FY2021 to date

Ocean Downs Casino
April 2021

604

Ocean Downs Casino
FY2021 to date

Rocky Gap Casino Resort
April 2021

605

Rocky Gap Casino Resort
FY2021 to date

528

WIN PER
UNIT

$113,695,036.38

EDUCATION
TRUST
FUND

$43,539,641.27

MARYLAND LOTTERY

AND GAMING

HORSE
RACING

$7,732,684.92

LOCAL
IMPACT
GRANTS

$6,165,350.71

ML&G
OPERATIONAL
EXPENSES

$1,136,950.41

Small, Minority,
Women Business
/Commerce

$1,667,764.28

CASINO
SHARE

$53,452,644.79

$635.65

$934,535,034.28

$38,463,215.09

$357,380,431.81

$15,769,918.19

$63,478,378.05

$2,692,425.06

$50,645,342.44

$2,115,476.83

$9,345,350.38

$384,632.17

$13,694,846.47

$576,948.23

$439,990,685.13

$16,923,814.61

$484.57

$311,244,712.71

$41,851,955.37

$127,610,332.22

$15,066,703.93

$21,787,129.89

$2,929,636.87

$17,118,459.21

$2,301,857.55

$3,112,447.15

$418,519.55

$4,668,670.69

$627,779.33

$136,947,673.55

$20,507,458.14

$454.00

$347,421,117.10

$14,096,702.38

$125,071,602.14

$5,497,713.93

$24,319,478.17

$986,769.16

$19,108,161.44

$775,318.63

$3,474,211.27

$140,967.03

$5,211,316.76

$211,450.54

$170,236,347.32

$6,484,483.09

$407.87

$112,219,244.12

$43,765,505.21

$7,855,347.06

$6,172,058.42

$1,122,192.41

$1,683,288.69

$51,620,852.33

$378.57

$317.01

46% 7% 5.5% 1% 1.5% 39%
$7,390,663.45 $3,399,705.19 $517,346.44 $406,486.49 $73,906.66 $110,859.95 $2,882,358.72
$61,178,606.71 $28,142,159.08 $4,282,502.49 $3,364,823.37 $611,786.07 $917,679.08 $23,859,656.62

32% 7% 5.5% 1% 1.5% 53%
$6,870,997.58 $2,198,719.23 $480,969.83 $377,904.87 $68,709.96 $103,064.96 $3,641,628.73
$59,380,813.18 $19,001,860.22 $4,156,656.93 $3,265,944.74 $593,808.05 $890,712.19 $31,471,831.05

%) 0.0% 3.75% 1% 0.75% 60%
$5,021,502.51 $1,606,880.80 $125,537.56 $188,306.34 $50,215.04 $37,661.27 $3,012,901.50
$43,090,540.46 $13,788,972.94 $1,077,263.51 $1,615,895.26 $430,905.43 $323,179.06 $25,854,324.26

Percentages are base statutory amounts. Dollar totals include additional contributions to state accounts from expired tickets, due to changes to statutes. Therefore, dollar amounts June differ from statutory percentages.




Table Game Revenue
TOTAL April 2021

Maryland Casino
TOTAL FY2021 Year to Date

MGM National Harbor
April 2021

MGM National Harbor
FY2021 TO DATE

Live! Casino & Hotel
April 2021

Live! Casino & Hotel
FY2021 TO DATE

Horseshoe Casino
April 2021

Horseshoe Casino
FY2021 TO DATE

Hollywood Casino
April 2021

Hollywood Casino
FY2021 TO DATE

Rocky Gap Casino Resort
April 2021

Rocky Gap Casino Resort
FY2021 TO DATE

Ocean Downs Casino
April 2021

Ocean Downs Casino
FY2021 TO DATE

NUMBER OF
BANKED
TABLES

NUMBER OF
NON-BANKED
TABLES

April 2021 Casino Revenue Worksheet — TABLE GAMES

BANKED
TABLES WPT

NON-BANKED
TABLES WPT

—

—

114

$1,535.87

$2,611.81

$1,309.52

$473.10

$1,253.31

$0.00

BANKED
TABLES

$45,056,602.48

NON-BANKED
TABLES

$3,354,727.00

TOTAL

$48,411,329.48

EDUCATION
TRUST
FUND

$7,261,699.44

LOCAL
JURISDICTIONS

$2,420,566.45

CASINO
SHARE

$38,729,063.59

$447,739,512.49

$22,316,403.87

$29,554,673.00

$1,575,005.00

$477,294,185.49

$23,891,408.87

$71,594,127.89

$3,583,711.33

$23,864,709.19

$1,194,570.44

$381,835,348.40

$19,113,127.10

$235,299,992.36

$13,613,610.00

$248,913,602.36

$37,337,040.36

$12,445,680.11

$199,130,881.89

$15,024,788.10

$1,340,482.00

$16,365,270.10

$2,454,790.52

$818,263.50

$13,092,216.08

$142,681,118.01

$12,527,459.00

$155,208,577.01

$23,281,286.56

$7,760,428.83

$124,166,861.62

$5,252,690.21

$326,442.00

$5,579,132.21

$836,869.83

$278,956.61

$4,463,305.77

$48,358,937.02

$2,505,384.00

$50,864,321.02

$7,629,648.14

$2,543,216.07

$40,691,456.81

$1,018,607.50 $112,798.00 $1,131,405.50 $169,710.83 $56,570.27 $905,124.40
$8,203,514.00 $908,220.00 $9,111,734.00 $1,366,760.13 $455,586.67 $7,289,387.20
$628,571.30 $0.00 $628,571.30 $94,285.70 $31,428.56 $502,857.04
$5,692,316.10 $0.00 $5,692,316.10 $853,847.43 $284,615.79 $4,553,852.88
$815,541.50 $0.00 $815,541.50 $122,331.23 $40,777.07 $652,433.20
$7,503,635.00 $0.00 $7,503,635.00 $1,125,545.27 $375,181.73 $6,002,908.00







