

April 2021 Casino Revenue Worksheet – **SLOT MACHINES**

Maryland Casino Slot Machine Revenue	# OF SLOTS	WIN PER UNIT (WPU)	TOTAL	EDUCATION TRUST FUND	HORSE RACING	LOCAL IMPACT GRANTS	ML&G OPERATIONAL EXPENSES	Small, Minority, Women Business /Commerce	CASINO SHARE
Total April 2021			\$113,695,036.38	\$43,539,641.27	\$7,732,684.92	\$6,165,350.71	\$1,136,950.41	\$1,667,764.28	\$53,452,644.79
TOTAL FY2021 TO DATE			\$934,535,034.28	\$357,380,431.81	\$63,478,378.05	\$50,645,342.44	\$9,345,350.38	\$13,694,846.47	\$439,990,685.13
				41%	7%	5.5%	1%	1.5%	44%
MGM National Harbor April 2021	2.047	\$635.65	\$38,463,215.09	\$15,769,918.19	\$2,692,425.06	\$2,115,476.83	\$384,632.17	\$576,948.23	\$16,923,814.61
MGM National Harbor FY2021 to date	2,017		\$311,244,712.71	\$127,610,332.22	\$21,787,129.89	\$17,118,459.21	\$3,112,447.15	\$4,668,670.69	\$136,947,673.55
				36%	7%	5.5%	1%	1.5%	49%
Live! Casino & Hotel April 2021	2 970	\$484.57	\$41,851,955.37	\$15,066,703.93	\$2,929,636.87	\$2,301,857.55	\$418,519.55	\$627,779.33	\$20,507,458.14
Live! Casino & Hotel FY2021 to date	2,879		\$347,421,117.10	\$125,071,602.14	\$24,319,478.17	\$19,108,161.44	\$3,474,211.27	\$5,211,316.76	\$170,236,347.32
				39%	7%	5.5%	1%	1.5%	46%
Horseshoe April 2021	4 005	\$454.00	\$14,096,702.38	\$5,497,713.93	\$986,769.16	\$775,318.63	\$140,967.03	\$211,450.54	\$6,484,483.09
Horseshoe Casino FY2021 to date	1,035		\$112,219,244.12	\$43,765,505.21	\$7,855,347.06	\$6,172,058.42	\$1,122,192.41	\$1,683,288.69	\$51,620,852.33
				46%	7%	5.5%	1%	1.5%	39%
Hollywood Casino April 2021	604	\$407.87	\$7,390,663.45	\$3,399,705.19	\$517,346.44	\$406,486.49	\$73,906.66	\$110,859.95	\$2,882,358.72
Hollywood Casino FY2021 to date	004		\$61,178,606.71	\$28,142,159.08	\$4,282,502.49	\$3,364,823.37	\$611,786.07	\$917,679.08	\$23,859,656.62
				32%	7%	5.5%	1%	1.5%	53%
Ocean Downs Casino April 2021	605	\$378.57	\$6,870,997.58	\$2,198,719.23	\$480,969.83	\$377,904.87	\$68,709.96	\$103,064.96	\$3,641,628.73
Ocean Downs Casino FY2021 to date	005		\$59,380,813.18	\$19,001,860.22	\$4,156,656.93	\$3,265,944.74	\$593,808.05	\$890,712.19	\$31,471,831.05
				32%	0.0%	3.75%	1%	0.75%	60%
Rocky Gap Casino Resort April 2021	- 528	\$317.01	\$5,021,502.51	\$1,606,880.80	\$125,537.56	\$188,306.34	\$50,215.04	\$37,661.27	\$3,012,901.50
Rocky Gap Casino Resort FY2021 to date	526		\$43,090,540.46	\$13,788,972.94	\$1,077,263.51	\$1,615,895.26	\$430,905.43	\$323,179.06	\$25,854,324.26

April 2021 Casino Revenue Worksheet – TABLE GAMES

Maryland Casino Table Game Revenue	NUMBER OF BANKED TABLES	NUMBER OF NON-BANKED TABLES	BANKED TABLES WPT	NON-BANKED TABLES WPT	BANKED TABLES	NON-BANKED TABLES	TOTAL	EDUCATION TRUST FUND	LOCAL JURISDICTIONS	CASINO SHARE
TOTAL April 2021					\$45,056,602.48	\$3,354,727.00	\$48,411,329.48	\$7,261,699.44	\$2,420,566.45	\$38,729,063.59
TOTAL FY2021 Year to Date					\$447,739,512.49	\$29,554,673.00	\$477,294,185.49	\$71,594,127.89	\$23,864,709.19	\$381,835,348.40
								15%	5%	80%
MGM National Harbor April 2021	161	37	\$4,620.37	\$1,418.92	\$22,316,403.87	\$1,575,005.00	\$23,891,408.87	\$3,583,711.33	\$1,194,570.44	\$19,113,127.10
MGM National Harbor FY2021 TO DATE					\$235,299,992.36	\$13,613,610.00	\$248,913,602.36	\$37,337,040.36	\$12,445,680.11	\$199,130,881.89
Live! Casino & Hotel April 2021	137	48	\$3,655.67	\$930.89	\$15,024,788.10	\$1,340,482.00	\$16,365,270.10	\$2,454,790.52	\$818,263.50	\$13,092,216.08
Live! Casino & Hotel FY2021 TO DATE					\$142,681,118.01	\$12,527,459.00	\$155,208,577.01	\$23,281,286.56	\$7,760,428.83	\$124,166,861.62
Horseshoe Casino April 2021	114	23	\$1,535.87	\$473.10	\$5,252,690.21	\$326,442.00	\$5,579,132.21	\$836,869.83	\$278,956.61	\$4,463,305.77
Horseshoe Casino FY2021 TO DATE					\$48,358,937.02	\$2,505,384.00	\$50,864,321.02	\$7,629,648.14	\$2,543,216.07	\$40,691,456.81
Hollywood Casino April 2021	13	3	\$2,611.81	\$1,253.31	\$1,018,607.50	\$112,798.00	\$1,131,405.50	\$169,710.83	\$56,570.27	\$905,124.40
Hollywood Casino FY2021 TO DATE					\$8,203,514.00	\$908,220.00	\$9,111,734.00	\$1,366,760.13	\$455,586.67	\$7,289,387.20
Rocky Gap Casino Resort April 2021	16	0	\$1,309.52	\$0.00	\$628,571.30	\$0.00	\$628,571.30	\$94,285.70	\$31,428.56	\$502,857.04
Rocky Gap Casino Resort FY2021 TO DATE					\$5,692,316.10	\$0.00	\$5,692,316.10	\$853,847.43	\$284,615.79	\$4,553,852.88
Ocean Downs Casino April 2021	18	0	\$1,510.26	\$0.00	\$815,541.50	\$0.00	\$815,541.50	\$122,331.23	\$40,777.07	\$652,433.20
Ocean Downs Casino FY2021 TO DATE					\$7,503,635.00	\$0.00	\$7,503,635.00	\$1,125,545.27	\$375,181.73	\$6,002,908.00